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Trofeu Ciutat de Girona 2024 - V Memorial Lluis Masberenguer
Girona, 25/5/2024

Prova 18 Masc., 400m Lliure Open
25/05/2024 - 11:25 Resultats
Punts: FINA 2024

Classificació ANY Temps Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. CASALS MAS, Èric 06 C.N. VIC-Etb 4:09.33 687 1:00.65 1:03.30 1:04.62 1:00.76
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.65 200m: 2:03.95 300m: 3:08.57 400m: 4:09.33

2. ROURA CLEMENTE, G. 01 GEiEG 4:12.94 658 1:01.13 1:03.76 1:04.45 1:03.60
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.13 200m: 2:04.89 300m: 3:09.34 400m: 4:12.94

3. MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 Torelló C.A.N. 4:15.43 639 1:01.13 1:05.20 1:04.11 1:04.99
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.13 200m: 2:06.33 300m: 3:10.44 400m: 4:15.43

4. ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc07 GEiEG 4:15.59 638 1:02.97 1:05.93 1:04.93 1:01.76
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.97 200m: 2:08.90 300m: 3:13.83 400m: 4:15.59

5. MATEO ARTACHO, Alan 09 GEiEG 4:16.52 631 1:02.00 1:05.87 1:05.49 1:03.16
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.00 200m: 2:07.87 300m: 3:13.36 400m: 4:16.52

6. RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian07 Torelló C.A.N. 4:20.97 599 1:00.95 1:04.98 1:07.06 1:07.98
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.95 200m: 2:05.93 300m: 3:12.99 400m: 4:20.97

7. OLIVER SAGUÉ, Aniol 08 G.E.N. Roses 4:27.45 557 1:02.56 1:07.94 1:09.12 1:07.83
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.56 200m: 2:10.50 300m: 3:19.62 400m: 4:27.45

8. LUQUE SERRANO, Adria 05 GEiEG 4:28.91 548 1:04.36 1:08.08 1:09.08 1:07.39
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.36 200m: 2:12.44 300m: 3:21.52 400m: 4:28.91

9. RANEA VILA, Roger 06 C.N. VIC-Etb 4:30.05 541 1:04.36 1:08.28 1:09.11 1:08.30
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.36 200m: 2:12.64 300m: 3:21.75 400m: 4:30.05

10. CAMPRUBI CROSAS, Joan09 Torelló C.A.N. 4:33.01 523 1:04.46 1:11.36 1:10.53 1:06.66
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.46 200m: 2:15.82 300m: 3:26.35 400m: 4:33.01

11. DIEZ ROSET, Jan 09 C.N. VIC-Etb 4:33.61 520 1:05.72 1:10.39 1:09.93 1:07.57
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.72 200m: 2:16.11 300m: 3:26.04 400m: 4:33.61

12. DEL AMO RIOS, Mateo 10 C.N. Banyoles 4:50.80 433 1:08.78 1:13.45 1:15.13 1:13.44
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.78 200m: 2:22.23 300m: 3:37.36 400m: 4:50.80

13. COLL GÜELL, Arnau 10 C.N. Banyoles 4:53.66 420 1:08.97 1:14.27 1:16.37 1:14.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.97 200m: 2:23.24 300m: 3:39.61 400m: 4:53.66


